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FINANCIAL SUMMARY
OCCUPANCY 100%

NOI (Stabilized) $370,163
NOI (Pro Forma) $568,935

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE
2025 Population 69,286 465,514 1,288,299
2025 Median HH Income $57,612 $59,483 $61,316
2025 Average HH Income $77,386 $81,405 $86,028

NOI (Current) $281,709
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INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS
• This property features long-term, reputable medical

Tenants, at under market rates. 6 MTM Tenants. 8 Tenants
on MG and responsible for utilities that current Ownership is
not collecting.

• The multi-tenant layout provides various income
opportunities, enhancing investment security. Great option
for owner users.

• Located in a high-demand area of Los Angeles, the
property benefits from a strong and growing need for
healthcare services. The facility is positioned near hospitals
and other medical providers, fostering collaboration and
referral potential.

• As a healthcare-focused asset, the property remains
resilient in various economic conditions, offering long-term
stability.

• Immediate opportunity to increase  rental income through
lease restructuring & utility collections.

• The strong healthcare industry in Los Angeles supports
continued demand, contributing to long-term appreciation.

• Large site in densely populated area has strong
development potential.

• Extensive solar panels covering the large parking area to be
delivered free and clear of any lease or debt.

• Approximately 28,000/SF of surface parking area, partially
covered with awnings that have affixed solar power.
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PROPERTY FEATURES
NUMBER OF TENANTS 19
NET RENTABLE AREA (SF) 22,219
LAND SF 49,573
LAND ACRES 1.14
YEAR BUILT 1953
YEAR RENOVATED 1968
ZONING TYPE C2-2D-CPIO
TOPOGRAPHY Flat
NUMBER OF STORIES 2
NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 2
OPPORTUNITY ZONE Yes
TOC 3
TOIA 2
ELEVATOR 1

NEIGHBORING PROPERTIES
NORTH Single Family
SOUTH Retail
EAST Single Family & Retail
WEST Retail

MECHANICAL
ELECTRICAL / POWER 800 @ AT 480V
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Lease Term Rental Rates
Suite Tenant Name Square

Feet
% of
NRA

Lease
Start

Lease
End

Begin
Date

Monthly PSF Annual PSF Lease
Type

Options/Notes

100 Venbro Pharmacy 1,112 5.00% 07/01/98 05/19/31 CURRENT $600 $0.54 $7,200 $6.47 Original 1998
lease is
unaccounted for.
Signed Addendum
only.

101 ARM 4 ARM 1,519 6.84% 07/13/21 12/31/37 CURRENT $3,000 $1.97 $36,000 $23.70 Gross Optional 2 x 5
year extension /
RoFR

102 Metro Chirorehab.,
Inc.

847 3.81% 04/01/25 12/31/26 CURRENT $2,117 $2.50 $25,404 $29.99 MG

103 RadiologyMGT 641 2.88% 06/18/25 12/31/30 CURRENT $1,603 $2.50 $19,236 $30.01 MG

104 So Eye Center 1,293 5.82% 03/24/25 12/31/30 CURRENT $2,233 $1.73 $26,796 $20.72 MG Optional 5-yr
extension

105 Charles Okonkwo,
M.D.

1,388 6.25% CURRENT $2,440 $1.76 $29,280 $21.10 MTM

106 RadiologyMGT 394 1.77% 06/18/25 12/31/30 CURRENT $985 $2.50 $11,820 $30.00 MG

107 Shenouda Gewaid,
DDS

897 4.04% CURRENT $1,200 $1.34 $14,400 $16.05 MTM

108 Broadway
Mammography,
Inc.

1,014 4.56% 03/01/23 CURRENT $2,126 $2.10 $25,512 $25.16 Gross MTM

109 Nathan A. Javari,
DPM

523 2.35% 05/01/25 12/31/32 CURRENT $1,250 $2.39 $15,000 $28.68 Gross Optional 7-yr
extension

110 New Wave Health
Care Center

943 4.24% 05/05/25 12/31/30 CURRENT $2,358 $2.50 $28,296 $30.01 Gross Optional 5-year
extension

111 RadiologyMGT 955 4.30% 06/18/25 12/31/30 CURRENT $2,388 $2.50 $28,656 $30.01 MG

112 RadiologyMGT 894 4.02% 06/19/25 12/31/30 CURRENT $2,235 $2.50 $26,820 $30.00 MG

200 RadiologyMGT 229 1.03% 06/18/25 12/31/30 CURRENT $573 $2.50 $6,876 $30.03 MG

201 STK Healthcare
Consulting SVC
Inc

945 4.25% CURRENT $2,126 $2.25 $25,512 $27.00 MTM

202 Gregory
Chambers, M.D.

897 4.04% 05/15/25 12/31/26 CURRENT $2,295 $2.56 $27,540 $30.70 MG

203 ARM 4 ARM 1,678 7.55% 07/13/21 12/31/37 CURRENT $5,000 $2.98 $60,000 $35.76 Gross Optional 2 x 5 yr
extensions

204 Wallace Medical
Group

1,063 4.78% CURRENT $2,245 $2.11 $26,940 $25.34 MTM
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Lease Term Rental Rates
Suite Tenant Name Square

Feet
% of
NRA

Lease
Start

Lease
End

Begin
Date

Monthly PSF Annual PSF Lease
Type

Options/Notes

Bungalow Radiology 998 4.49% CURRENT $5,000 $5.01 $60,000 $60.12 MTM

Totals: 18,230 $41,771.50 $501,258

Notes: There is an opportunity for immediate value add. 6 leases are on MTM with a total of 6305/SF. 8 leases are MG with Lessee responsible for utilities, but the current
Lessor is not collecting.
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INCOME CURRENT STABILIZED PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $501,258 $582,012 $765,660

Expense Reimbursement Revenue $7,700 $22,824

Effective Gross Income $501,258 $589,712 $788,484

Less Expenses $219,549 $219,549 $219,549

Net Operating Income $281,709 $370,163 $568,935

Income Notes: Stabilized income consists of upgrading MTM Tenants to market rent and
recuperating utilities from MG in place leases. Pro Forma income consists
of all units at market rent with uti l i t ies reimbursement.

GROSS REVENUE TREND
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EXPENSES CURRENT STABILIZED PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $148,423 $148,423 $148,423

Insurance $20,788 $20,788 $20,788

Legal & Professional Fees $5,263 $5,263 $5,263

Waste Management $2,640 $2,640 $2,640

Landscaping $470 $470 $470

Utilities $22,824 $22,824 $22,824

Office Supplies $1,728 $1,728 $1,728

Pest Control $651 $651 $651

Janitorial $11,862 $11,862 $11,862

Repairs - Elevator $2,320 $2,320 $2,320

Business Licences & Permits $671 $671 $671

Telephone Expense $1,773 $1,773 $1,773

Bank Service Charges $136 $136 $136

Total Operating Expense $219,549 $219,549 $219,549

Capital Costs $62,175

Expense / SF $9.88 $9.88 $9.88

% of EGI 43.79% 37.22% 27.84%

Expense Notes: New floors, roof, lighting, painting & landscaping throughout in 2023-2024.
Expenses listed are from 2024 tax reporting.

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
STABILIZED
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Disclaimer: Stabilized income consists of upgrading MTM Tenants to market rent and recuperating utilities from MG in place leases. Pro Forma 
income consists of all units at market rent with utilities reimbursement.

Calendar Year
Gross Revenue
Gross Scheduled Rent

Expense Reimbursement Revenue

Effective Gross Income
Operating Expenses
Real Estate Taxes

Insurance

Legal & Professional Fees

Waste Management

Landscaping

Utilities

Office Supplies

Pest Control

Janitorial

Repairs - Elevator

Business Licences & Permits

Telephone Expense

Bank Service Charges

Total Operating Expense
Net Operating Income

Stabilized

$582,012

$7,700

$589,712

$148,423

$20,788

$5,263

$2,640

$470

$22,824

$1,728

$651

$11,862

$2,320

$671

$1,773

$136

$219,549
$370,163

Pro Forma

$765,660

$22,824

$788,484

$148,423

$20,788

$5,263

$2,640

$470

$22,824

$1,728

$651

$11,862

$2,320

$671

$1,773

$136

$219,549
$568,935
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CONFIDENTIALITY and DISCLAIMER
The in format ion  conta ined in  the  fo l lowing o f fe r ing  memorandum is
proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by
the party receiving it from Eve Capital and it should not be made available
to any other person or entity without the written consent of Eve Capital.

By taking possession of and reviewing the information contained herein
the recipient agrees to hold and treat all such information in the strictest
confidence. The recipient further agrees that recipient will not photocopy
or duplicate any part of the offering memorandum. If you have no interest
in the subject property, please promptly return this offering memorandum
to Eve Capital. This offering memorandum has been prepared to provide
summary, unver i f ied f inancial  and physical  informat ion to prospect ive
purchasers, and to establ ish only a prel iminary level of interest in the
sub jec t  proper ty.

The information contained herein is not a substi tute for a thorough due
diligence investigation. Eve Capital has not made any investigation, and
makes no warranty  or  representa t ion  wi th  respect  to  the income or
expenses  f o r  t he  sub jec t  p rope r t y,  t he  f u tu re  p ro jec ted  f i nanc ia l
performance of the property, the size and square footage of the property
and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances,
PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, state and federal regulations,
the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or financial condition
or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to
continue its occupancy of the subject property.

The information contained in this offering memorandum has been obtained
from sources we believe reliable; however, Eve Capital has not verified, and
will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has Eve Capital
conducted any invest igat ion regard ing these mat ters  and makes no
war ran ty  o r  rep resen ta t i on  wha tsoever  regard ing  the  accu racy  o r
completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take
appropr iate measures to ver i fy  a l l  of  the informat ion set  for th herein.
Prospective buyers shall be responsible for their costs and expenses of
invest igat ing the subject property.

310 Venice Way, Venice, CA 90291
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